Printing time:11:00

TUESDAY, 24.09.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GéEEi}ﬁ::fGéﬁj}rgaﬂf Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:30| 4727 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. ANYANG 2.7013.05|2.60|4.50 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78|2.35|2.65 | 2.55
13:30| 4728 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. CHEO.CITY 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.35|2.60 1.87 | 5.90| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
13:30| 4729 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. CHEONGJU 3.1013.00|2.35]15.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
14:0011787|RURC |K.HOLDING SOCHI 11.0]5.20{1.25]20.0|1.75]65.0|2.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.50 | 27.0| 1.42 | 3.20|2.50 | 2.85]7.75 | 1.40
14:00| 3486 |POL C |[SANDECJA CRACOV.K. 6.5014.20|1.45(111.0]2.05]22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]8.00 | 7.75|2.55| 13.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.65| 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.42
14:35| 4741 |CHNC |SHANDONG CHENGD.R. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.40|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
15:0011796 ENGD [WIGAN M21 BARNS.M21 3.204.00|1.85|4.90 | 2.65 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
15:30| 3487 |POL C |POGON GM L.GDANSK 4.90/3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50]13.0/4.00]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.902.30 | 10.5]1.60 [ 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.55
16:00111792 ENGD |MILLW.M21 COLCH.Mm21 1.3514.90|6.50]1.75| 8.50 3.60(1.20|1.55 1.40 | 1.47
16:0011797|[ENGD |HULL M21 SH.W.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00| 3481 |POL C |B.BIAL.Il ODRA OP. 16.09.00|1.10]25.0 | 1.27 4.00|1.20|1.53 1.97 | 2.05
16:00| 3808 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. POLOKWANE 1.60]3.50{5.90]2.50|10.0]4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|2.00]|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65] 1.85 | 5.60
16:00| 8504 |UGA 1 |POLICE J. BRIGHT S. 2.2513.15|3.15|3.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 4.20 1.97
16:00| 8505 |lUGA 1 |NEC KAM. UPDF 1.65|3.50 |5.30|2.55|8.00|4.60 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 2.70 1.95
16:25112501 OMA 1 |IBRI NASR S. 3.90|3.10|2.00|6.50 | 3.30|11.0 | 6.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.25 | 6.00| 2.75 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
16:30| 4451 |SVK C |TATRAN O. SPISSKA 4.5013.70|1.7016.75|2.55]13.0 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.102.05 | 10.0| 1.55 | 3.80 | 1.42 | 1.65]2.60 | 1.47
16:30| 4452 |SVK C |SLAV KOS. TATRAN 4.60|3.60|1.706.75|2.55|13.04.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.55| 1.85]2.90 | 1.55
16:30| 4453 |SVK C |KOVO BEL. SLOVAN B. 30.0|13.0 | 1.03]50.0 | 1.20 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.55|2.65
16:30| 4454 |SVK C [INAMESTOVO  |ZILINA 35.0114.0|1.02 5.80(1.10|1.30
17:00/ 1077 |ITAK |LECCE SASSUOLO 1.95/3.50|3.90(3.10|5.90|5.80|11.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]|1.87 | 5.60|2.45|11.0[1.78 | 2.25[2.00 | 3.20
17:0011775RURC |AMKAR CHERNOM. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|11.0/6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.002.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
17:00111776RURC |CHELYAB. TYUMEN 1.97(3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
17:00(11825ptm23 |BRAGA M23 VIZEL.M23 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80 | 4.60]7.25/8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
17:00(2787 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. SLOBOD.T. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
17:00| 3561 |CZE C |UHERSK.B. PROSTEJOV 7.25/4.40|1.40112.0[1.93]132.0|2.7012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50{8.50]2.55|14.0|1.45/3.20|1.58 | 1.90 | 3.80 | 1.32
17:00] 4292 |UKR 2 |DINAZ V. VIKT.SUMY 5.60|3.45]/1.63[10.0]2.55]18.0/4.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]10.08.00|3.10|13.0]1.77 | 5.70]2.25 | 2.85|5.80 | 1.97
17:00| 5541 |DAN C |[NAESBY B93 3.80|3.60|1.85|5.50|2.80]10.04.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 |4.30|1.47 | 1.72|2.45 | 1.57
17:30/1921 |SVN C |DOB RADOMLJE 7.50]5.2011.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90|1.75|1.97 | 3.90 | 1.27
17:30| 1923 |SVN C |HAJDINA ALUMINIJ 7.0014.70|1.35]110.5|1.85]32.0|2.55|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.90 | 1.32
17:30/ 1924 |SVN C |VIDEM PODVINCI 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.50]5.80|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75| 2.10
17:30| 3562 |CZE C |VITKOVICE HLUCIN 5.4013.80|1.588.00|2.30]16.0|3.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.5]1.55|3.70 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
18:00| 3488 |POL C |[LKS L.Il KOTW.KOL. 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.55|14.014.30]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.25 | 6.50]2.35|10.5| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
18:00| 5542 |DAN C [SKIVE HELSINGOR 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20 | 5.205.60 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
18:00| 5701 |[FI1PO |AC OULU INTERT. 2.85|3.30]2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.40 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
18:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |[NOAH PYUNIK 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
18:30| 3489 |POL C [ELANAT. WIDZEW 10.0|5.50 |1.25]18.0|1.70]50.0|2.25]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0 | 13.0|3.35/19.0| 1.35|2.85|2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
18:30| 3809 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI M.GALLAN. 1.25]5.00{12.01.75]23.0|2.40 | 65.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 33.0 | 2.80 | 3.15] 1.47 | 9.50
18:30| 4522 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. DUMBRAV. 1.3314.60{9.00/1.90|16.0]2.70 | 37.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|1.97 |1.55]1.55|3.45]|3.40|22.0]2.20|2.50|1.47 | 6.50
18:35/2993 |SAUC |AL BUKAY. HILAL 30.0|13.0|1.03 5.80(1.10|1.30
18:45[12503/OMA 1 |SHABAB S. RUSTAQ 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
18:45/2991 |SAUC |AL JABAL. FATEH 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75|13.04.80]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.606.25|6.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82 |2.25]3.50 | 1.72
19:00[11814/ptm23 |BENF.M23 MAFRA M23 1.4214.30(7.00]1.97]12.0]2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
19:00(12407|EST 2 |TALLINN TABASALU 1.5814.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
19:00| 3337 |]AUT3 |DORNBIRN KUCHL 1.65[3.90|4.30]2.45|6.25|4.10| 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.992.20 |9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
19:00| 3342 |AUT K [UNION M. LASK 15.0{9.00 | 1.10]125.0 | 1.28 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.10]2.20
19:00| 3490 |POL C |WISLA P. WARTA P. 1.85/3.45/4.00[2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.20
19:00| 3563 |CZE C |SLOVAN U. KLADNO 1.50/4.10|5.90(2.15]|9.00|3.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92 | 1.62]1.52 | 3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.42| 3.50
19:00| 4403 |[SVK 1 |KOMARNO RUZOMBER. 2.80]3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
19:00| 5703 |FI1PF |ILVES KUPS 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80 | 4.60]7.25/8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:15/2788 |BIH 1 |GOSK VELEZ 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75]|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.10]2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
19:30(/1086 |ITA K |CAGLIARI CREMONESE 1.9513.50{3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90 | 12.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.45]11.88 | 5.80|2.45| 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.05 | 3.30
19:30{ 1151 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. PRO PATR. 2.10]3.05|3.60/3.506.00]6.75|11.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
19:30(11798 RURC |VOLGA U. ROTOR 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
19:30{1248 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK MINSK 1.374.50|7.75]|1.93|14.0]2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
19:30/ 3364 |AUT 2 [STURMII STRIPFING 2.7013.40|2.40)14.30|3.80]8.00|7.00/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45{3.00|1.82|6.00|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70|2.00 | 1.87
20:00| 3103 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE WEHEN 2.50|3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
20:00| 3104 DEU 3 |STUTTG.II BIELEFELD 3.8013.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]5.40 | 4.70|2.25|9.00]1.75 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
20:00| 3105 |DEU 3 |OSNABRUCK  |COTTBUS 1.80(3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
20:00/3106 |DEU 3 |HANSA UNTERHA. 1.75/3.50|4.50(2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72| 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
20:00|{ 3107 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. INGOLSTA. 2.40|3.35]2.75]3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 3169 |D 4SV |MAINZ II GOPPINGER 1.50(4.20|5.20)12.10|7.25|3.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.45| 3.30
20:00| 3329  AUT3MLASK 00 RIED Il 2.20/3.80|2.65|3.30|4.00]5.90|7.75]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.60|2.30|1.57 |4.70]|1.65|5.60|1.32|1.45|1.57 | 1.75
20:00| 3332 AUT3M ST. ANNA DEUTSCHL. 2.5513.702.3013.90 | 3.45]7.50|6.2512.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.15|2.75]1.70 | 5.60|1.65 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
20:00| 3365 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |AUST.W.II 2.05|3.702.95]13.20|4.70]5.70|9.002.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
20:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |ORAN SAOURA 1.90(2.85|4.30]3.15|7.0015.90 | 13.0]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.60| 2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.55 | 3.50 | 2.45 | 4.80
20:00| 4058 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA OSASUNA 2.10]3.20|4.20|3.50|7.00]7.00|14.0|1.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.20 | 2.95|2.20 | 7.00|2.90 | 11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
20:00| 4059 [ESP 1 |SEVILLA VALLADOL. 1.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.65|8.00|4.80|18.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.902.85|2.15|1.80 | 5.20|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
20:00| 5419 |[SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS ORGRYTE 2.35|3.30|2.85]3.704.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
20:00| 5420 |[SWE 2 |GEFLE OSTERSUN. 2.80|3.35|2.35]14.60|3.70]8.00|7.0012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.926.50|1.82 |1 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.00
20:00| 5429 |SWE 2 |LANDSKR. HELSINGB. 2.05]3.35/3.40|3.25/5.40]5.80/9.50|1.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50]2.10 | 9.00 ] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
20:00| 5543 |DAN C |BRENSHEJ FREM 3.45/3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55| 1.85| 2.55 | 1.80




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:00|5631 INOR 2 |VALERENGA  |AALESUND 1.3514.8017.5011.83/12.012.50|33.0]12.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85[2.55 | 16.0 | 1.60 | 1.88|1.27 | 3.70
20:20| 3491 |POL C |T.NIEC. KATOWICE 2.603.15|2.65]4.20 | 4.30]8.00 | 8.00f1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.10 | 3.35[1.92 1 6.501.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.30
20:30| 3321 /AUT30|MAUERWERK |WIENER SK 2.55/3.70/2.304.00 | 3.50 ] 7.75 1 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1 3.50 | 3.101.8215.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.10 | 1.95
20:30| 3322 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. GLOGGNITZ 1.833.803.40[2.80|5.20|4.60|9.00)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.40 | 2.05]1.65|4.40[1.95|7.25[1.57 | 1.85|1.65|2.45
20:30| 3323  AUT30|OBERWART FAVORITN. 1.75]3.80|3.702.65 | 5.4014.60| 10.0|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]2.45/2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15]9.00[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
20:30| 3327 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. NEUSIEDL 1.95]3.703.15[3.00 | 5.005.30 | 8.502.15]1.55 | 2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.70[1.90 | 7.00 [ 1.55|1.80 | 1.75| 2.35
20:30/ 3811 | ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM RICHARDS 2.85)|2.75|2.604.90 | 4.40]9.00 19.001.41)2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.90 | 4.502.359.002.35|8.00 |2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:00[11815ELDVK|EXETER TOTT.M21 1.63]3.90|4.70[2.35]6.50)3.60| 14.0/3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82]1.85]1.90 | 1.72|1.47 | 3.35[2.05|9.50 | 1.38 | 1.50 [ 1.35 | 2.40
21:00/11816 ELDVK|BURTON NOTTS C. 2.2513.40]2.90]3.60 | 4.70 16.50 | 8.50]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40}3.10 | 2.60] 1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.75]1.55|1.80[1.90 | 2.25
21:00/11817|ELDVK|GILLINGH. C.PAL.M21 1.72]3.60 | 4.50 [ 2.60 | 6.75]4.20| 13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]2.10 | 1.87 | 1.553.99[2.20 | 10.0 | 1.48 | 1.75[1.52 | 2.75
21:00111826 ELDVK|DONCASTER  |MAN.U.M21 1.5514.0015.4012.20/7.7513.35|17.012.90 | 1.351.95/1.95|1.82 | 1.65] 1.45|3.20(2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.35 | 2.80
21:0012288 ENGD |BURNL.M21 CREWE M21 1.3714.806.50[1.75|8.50 3.60/1.20 | 1.55 1.371.45
21:00|1395 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO DEP.IQUI. 1.9313.45/3.7013.05|5.5015.40|10.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.25]11.724.901 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.75
21:00]1641 NLD C |AcV 1Js 1.85]3.903.30[2.75|5.004.70 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05] 1.60 | 4.20[1.87 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62|1.52| 2.15
21:00/1642 NLD C |ASWH HHC 7.0014.90/1.33110.5|1.75]132.012.40(2.70/1.35/1.92|1.95]8.50 | 7.75/2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 3.35 | 1.25
21:00/ 1643 |INLD C |GENEMUID. ADO 3.45/3.85/1.805.302.709.00 | 4.50[2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 4.40 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.40 | 1.60
21:00|1644 INLD C |oJC RO. OLDE VES. 1.2216.2519.5011.50|12.0]2.05|45.012.90 1 1.30|1.70/1.801.37 | 1.25]11.25|2.20[2.75|15.0/1.65 | 1.85]| 1.15| 3.80
21:00| 1645 NLD C |RIJNSBUR. SPORTLUST 1.40]4.50|6.25[1.879.00)2.65]27.0|2.70 | 1.35]1.92]1.95]|1.60 | 1.47|1.40 | 2.80[2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75[1.27 | 3.05
21:00| 1646 NLD C |RKAVV DOVO 8.00/5.60|1.27112.0|1.65]38.012.25[2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.9719.50 | 10.02.7516.0| 1.30 | 2.60 | 1.70 | 1.95]3.90 | 1.22
21:00] 1647 INLD C |SP. NUK. ACHILL.V. 1.4014.905.50(1.85|7.75 3.2011.25/1.70 1.45]1.52
21:00| 1648 |INLD C |USV HERC. EXCELS.M. 3.00|3.70|2.004.70 | 3.05[8.50 | 5.60|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10}3.80 | 3.40 ] 1.82 | 6.75| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.7212.15 | 1.72
21:00/ 1649 INLD C |[NOORDWIJK  |HSV HOEK 1.55]4.30|4.65[2.20 | 6.50)3.45|13.0|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]1.95 | 1.67|1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
21:00| 1650 NLD C |VVSB KVV QUICK 1.2815.50|7.50|1.62 | 10.0 3.2011.25|1.70 1.55)1.67
21:00/2992 |[SAUC |KHOLOOD SHABAB R. 3.50/3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.40 | 4.50[2.25 | 9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 | 2.10]2.95 | 1.95
21:00] 3054 |SAUC |ITIHAD J. AL-AIN 1.07111.0118.0[1.18 | 28.0 5.80/1.101.30 1.9812.10
21:00| 8506 ARG4KICLAYPOLE BERAZAT. 2.50/2.95/2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]4.70 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
21:15| 3400 SWI 2 |ETOILE C. VADUZ 1.9013.4513.8012.95)/5.604.90|10.0]12.2911.55|2.40|2.1512.55|2.15]11.67 | 4.40[2.108.00 | 1.58 | 1.851.72 | 2.65
21:15/3401 |SWI 2 BELLINZ. S.LAUSAN. 2.25|3.35|2.95]3.60 | 4.80]6.50 | 9.00f2.03/1.70 | 2.75|2.503.252.65[1.825.90|1.92 /6.75|1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.45
21:30/ 2296 lUKPS |WIMBORNE GOSPORT 2.40)/3.60|2.50]3.704.00]7.257.75[1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55] 3.60 | 3.00 [ 1.87 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.251.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.20
21:30/2789 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SIROKI B. 1.23]5.7011.0[1.68|19.0|2.20|55.012.191.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.70 | 1.35] 1.35|3.00{ 3.50 | 19.0 [ 2.30 | 2.55 | 1.32| 6.25
21:30| 3380 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN ZURICH 2.2513.40]2.90]3.60|4.70 [6.50 | 8.502.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.403.10 | 2.60] 1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.75]1.55| 1.80[1.90 | 2.25
21:30/3492 |POL C |STAL RZE. POGON sz. 5.20/3.70/1.62]8.00|2.40]15.03.70f2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40 ] 6.25|6.00 [ 2.35 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
21:30/ 5110 |FRA 2 \PAU LORIENT 3.90/3.50/1.9515.90|3.05]112.05.70/1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.60 | 5.70 | 5.102.40 | 10.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.05 | 1.92
21:30/ 5111 |FRA 2 |CAEN AMIENS 2.00|3.35]4.00]3.25|6.75[6.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.70] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.90
21:30| 5112 |[FRA 2 |ANNECY TROYES 1.73]3.60|5.10/2.70 | 7.75]14.80| 16.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05]2.65]2.70 | 2.10|1.75 | 4.80 | 2.60 | 13.0|1.82|2.30 [ 1.75 | 4.00
21:30| 5113 |[FRA 2 |RODEZ LAVAL 2.30/3.30|3.203.70|5.30f7.50 | 10.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.10] 2.05 | 7.002.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
21:30/ 5114 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT RED STAR 2.15/3.30/3.50]3.50|5.90]7.0011.01.62|2.15/4.00| 3.20 1 4.00 | 2.95[1.98 | 6.75]|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 ] 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
21:30/ 5115 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO GRENOBLE 2.55/3.05/3.004.30|5.10]9.50 | 10.0{1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.802.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.40
21:30/5116 |[FRA 2 |PARIS GUINGAMP 2.45)/3.20/3.0014.10|5.1018.50 | 10.0 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.2014.30 | 3.35[2.15 | 7.25]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 1 2.60 | 3.00
21:30/5117 |[FRA 2 |METZ MARTIGUES 1.4514.20/8.00f2.15/15.0/3.45|37.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.50 | 1.82]1.65|4.20[3.40 | 19.02.20 | 2.65|1.65| 6.75
21:30/ 5118 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. BASTIA 3.05/3.10/2.505.30 | 4.20]10.0 1 8.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]6.25|4.80/2.40 1 10.0|2.30|7.75|2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 2.75
21:45/1105|ITA 1 |ATALANTA Ccomo 1.4814.30/7.00f2.15/12.0/3.25|30.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15| 1.52 | 4.50
21:45/1152 |ITA3A |PADOVA VIRTUS V. 1.2515.2011.011.77120.0|2.35|65.0]|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75|2.05|1.50 ] 1.47 | 3.45[3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
21:45/ 1153 |ITASA |NOVARA PRO VERC. 2.05]3.10|3.70/3.40|6.00[6.50 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:45/1154 |ITA3A |VICENZA RENATE 1.7513.3014.8012.80|8.505.50 | 16.01.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.012.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
21:45/1171|ITA3B |SESTRIL. SASSARI 4.40/3.40/1.78|7.25/2.85|13.0|5.30]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.65| 11.0[1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.00
21:45/1172 |ITA3B |AREZZO GUBBIO 2.2013.05]3.35/3.60 | 5.707.00 | 10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.057.002.45 1 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:45[11824 ELDVK|BROMLEY CHELS.M21 2.00|3.50|3.40/3.10|5.30[5.60 | 8.50]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.55|2.20|1.62 | 4.90|1.92 | 7.25]1.45|1.65]1.65| 2.30
21:45/11827|[ENNI |BOV&PIT LEWES 3.60|3.70|1.805.30|2.7010.0 | 4.80]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40] 2.20 | 9.00|1.7214.70 1 1.70 | 2.00 [ 2.80 | 1.75
21:45/1191 |ITA3C |TURRIS AVELLINO 5.60|3.45|1.63]10.0|2.55]17.04.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]9.50 | 8.00|3.10 | 13.0| 1.77 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 2.85 ] 5.60 | 1.97
21:45/1192 |ITA3C |ALTAMURA CAVESE 2.55/3.00|2.804.30|4.80]8.50 9.001.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]14.70 | 3.502.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.05
21:45/1193 |ITA3C |CASERTANA | TARANTO 1.48/3.80|7.00f2.25]|13.0|3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.87]1.62|4.20]3.30 [ 19.02.25|2.75[1.67 | 6.00
21:45112185 ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |BARNET 3.90/4.00/1.7015.60 | 2.50110.0 1 4.00 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 4.60 | 4.302.05 | 7.75]1.55/3.90 | 1.45| 1.72]12.50 | 1.52
21:4512211ENG 5 MAIDENHE. EBBSFLEET 2.15/3.35|3.15]3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00f2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 1 3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
21:4512215ENG 3 \WIGAN STEVENAGE 2.35/3.15/2.9513.80|5.00]7.50 1 9.001.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]14.00 | 3.15[2.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 1 2.45 | 2.95
21:4512219 ENG 3 |LEYTON PETERBOR. 2.65|3.15|2.604.30 | 4.20]8.00 | 8.00f2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.25 | 2.20
21:45/12220 ENG 5 |FYLDE TAMWORTH 2.00|3.35]/3.50/3.15|5.40/5.70 | 9.50]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 ] 1.77 | 5.30| 2.1519.00 | 1.63 | 1.951.87 | 2.75
21:45112221|ENG 5 |OLDHAM FOREST G. 2.40/3.20/2.85]3.904.80|7.75]9.00f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.90 | 3.25[2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.75
21:45112236 ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. DAG & RED 2.70/3.30|2.4514.403.9018.007.50(2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]14.00 | 3.25[1.92 16.50|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.05
21:45[12240 ENG 5 |BRAINTREE HALIFAX 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90/9.50 | 7.75] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:45[12241 ENG 5 |EASTLEIGH WOKING 2.00|3.35|/3.50/3.15|5.40/5.70 | 9.50]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 ] 1.77 | 5.30| 2.1519.00 | 1.63 | 1.951.87 | 2.75
21:45[12242/ENG 5 |HARTLEP. ROCHDALE 2.80]3.25]/2.40/4.70/3.90[8.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.70] 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
21:4512244 ENG 3 HUDDERSF. BLACKPOOL 1.903.45/3.80[2.95/5.605.30|10.5]12.111.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]11.724.70[2.1519.00 | 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
21:4512245ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |BOST.UTD. 1.3714.50|7.75[1.93|14.0|2.65|33.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52] 1.47 | 3.25[2.90 | 16.0 [ 1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
21:4512246 ENG 5 |SUTTON U. YEOVIL 2.00)3.35/3.5013.15]5.60]5.80 1 10.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 3.15|2.50 | 1.85 | 5.502.25/9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.10 ] 1.95 | 2.95
21:4512247 ENG 5 |SOLIHULL YORK 3.20/3.30/2.15]5.203.5019.00 | 6.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.20[2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.75 | 2.00
21:4512251 ENG 5 \WEALDST. SOUTHEND 3.3013.30/2.105.40 | 3.35]19.50 1 6.00/1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]5.10 | 4.302.20 1 9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
21:4512504 ELDVK HARROG.T. LIVER.M21 2.10/3.50/3.15]3.15|5.00]5.70 | 8.502.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]2.50 | 2.20 [ 1.62 | 4.601.77 | 6.50 | 1.37 | 1.53 ] 1.57 | 1.97
21:45) 2053 |[ENGLK|CHELSEA BARROW 1.03114.035.0/1.15/55.0/1.37|70.014.70 1 1.15/1.40|1.55|1.15/1.03] 1.08 | 1.62[3.70 | 22.0|2.70 | 2.95]1.02 | 7.50
21:45| 2055 ENGLKMAN.CITY WATFORD 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.32]25.0]1.75]65.0|3.55|1.251.68 | 1.75]1.30 | 1.15|1.20 | 2.05[3.25|19.0 | 1.95 | 2.00 [ 1.10 | 5.20
21:45/2056 |[ENGLKIWALSALL LEICESTER 7.00/4.30/1.42112.0|1.98130.02.80}2.29|1.55)|2.40|2.15]19.00 | 8.502.7514.0|1.50 | 3.351.65 | 1.98 1 4.20 | 1.40
21:45| 2241 ENGGS|LEAMINGT. OXFORD C. 2.40/3.25/2.803.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25[1.97 | 6.75]|2.05|7.251.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:45| 2273 [ENG7 |STRATF.T. BANB.UTD 1.93]3.70|3.2013.00 | 5.10]5.70|9.50 | 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25]2.80 ] 3.20 | 2.40|1.85 | 5.70 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.35|1.97 | 2.85
21:45|2274 |ENG7 |BISHOP.S. BIGGLESW. 1.55]/4.10/4.90[2.20 | 6.75]3.45|13.0|2.15|1.552.35|2.15]2.05 | 1.72| 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.15
21:45| 2275 [ENG7 |ROYSTON HITCHIN 1.62]3.90|4.50]2.35|6.50)3.80|12.0|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.25|1.82|1.62 | 4.10|2.25|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.20




First Hat| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

Half Time - Full Both Teams to
T Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOO BALL Time Goals- Combinations Under/Over Under/Over Score Inder/OMUnder/
Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | w1 | aw2 |undor2s | over2s | overss | over1s | teovzs | teovts | overos [ overts | overos [ overts | gg  [ggtov2s | overts [ owrts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45|2276 |ENG7 |SPALDING LOWESTOFT 2.35|13.7012.5013.50 | 3.806.75|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05/2.95|2.55[11.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 1 1.651.80 | 1.87

21:45|2277 |[ENG7 |KETTERING STAMFORD 2.20|3.702.703.45|4.30|6.25|8.001.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65[ 1.82 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.92 | 2.30

21:45|2278 |[ENG7 |[HALESOWEN |HARB.TOWN 2.45|3.60]2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60}3.80|3.2011.926.25]1.92|6.251.62|1.97 |12.20 | 2.20

21:45|2279 |ENG7 |BEDFORD LEISTON 2.05|3.702.95]3.20 | 4.70|5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40[1.70 |5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85 1.82 | 2.30
21:45/2280 ENG7 |FC BRO.S. REDDITCH 2.50/3.60|2.40/4.10|3.80]8.007.50|1.67 | 1.95)|3.40| 2.85]4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 6.751.75| 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
21:45/2293 |lUKPS |TAUNTON SUPERMAR. 1.98/3.70|3.05[3.004.70|5.40 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.50 | 2.20 ] 1.60 | 4.70|1.82 | 6.75[1.45|1.65[1.62 | 2.10
21:45/2294 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. SHOLING 2.10]3.7012.90]3.30 | 4.606.009.00|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.7513.30 | 2.65] 1.87 | 5.90] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.60
21:45|2295 |UKPS |HUNGERF. FROME TO. 1.5314.204.90[2.15|6.75]3.35|14.012.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.67 ] 1.52 | 3.45[2.25 | 10.5[1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45| 3.05
21:45)2297 lUKPS |POOLE PLYMO.P. 1.9213.7013.25[2.95/5.10/5.30 | 8.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.20 ] 1.67 | 4.70[1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.45
21:45/2299 |lUKPS |BRACKN.T. CHERTS.T. 1.70 1 4.00 | 3.90[2.50|5.604.00| 10.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87 ] 1.55|3.90 [ 2.05 | 7.75[1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
21:45/2300 |UKPS |BASINGST. WAL&HER 2.45|3.7012.4513.70 | 3.70 | 7.25 | 7.25| 2.37 | 1.45 | 2.10| 2.05|3.15 | 2.65[1.72 | 5.50| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
21:45/2303 |UKPS |MERTHYR WINCHEST. 1.4814.40|5.20[2.05|7.25|3.05|16.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.67 [ 1.35| 2.90
21:45/2304 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. GAINSBOR. 1.4014.4016.50[1.95/9.50]2.75|22.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.401.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35[2.75 | 13.0[1.72 | 2.05| 1.42| 4.10
21:45/2508 WAL 1 |[TNS BALA TOWN 1.15/7.00|15.01.45]|25.0]1.95)|65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.22]11.27 | 2.40]3.70 | 22.02.25|2.45[1.20 | 6.75
21:45/2509 |WAL 1 |PENYBONT BRITON F. 1.06/12.0122.01.23|33.0/1.57|65.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.80]1.321.10]1.20 | 2.00] 3.99 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.65[1.08 | 7.50
21:45/2510 |WAL 1 |[CONNAH.QN NEWTOWN 1.80/3.45|4.20(2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.101.72 | 4.70 | 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 3.15
21:45/2511 |WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. BARRY T. 1.75|3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00| 13.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55| 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45[ 1.82 | 3.80
21:45/2657 INIR 1 |LARNE LOUGHGALL 1.1816.50 | 13.01.53|23.0/2.00|65.0)2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.32|2.60 [ 3.50 | 22.0[2.35 | 2.55 | 1.22 | 6.25
21:45|8507 |SANM |DOMAGNANO  |S.GIOVAN. 2.80|3.35]2.3514.60|3.7018.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.4514.00 | 3.30/1.92 |16.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.852.30 | 2.00
21:45|8508 |SANM |FOLGORE MURATA 3.50|3.35]2.0015.503.15110.0 | 5.801.96 [ 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.20 | 4.40[2.25 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
21:45| 8716 |[SANM |TRE FIORI LIBERTAS 1.6513.605.1012.50|7.75|4.10| 14.012.19 1 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
22:00/1087 |ITA K |TORINO EMPOLI 1.703.60 | 5.30|2.65|8.00|4.80| 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.20[2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
22:00/1339 BOL 1 |ROY.PARI UN.VINTO 1.9713.30/3.7013.15/5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50 ] 1.87 | 5.902.45 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.35
22:00|2057 |[ENGLKWYCOMBE ASTON V. 9.00|5.30]1.28]16.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00{11.0 | 11.0/3.05 | 18.0| 1.35 | 2.85| 1.83 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.27
22:00/2512 |WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. CARDIF.M. 7.50|4.10]1.42114.0|2.05|32.0|3.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60f11.010.513.10 (19.0] 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 2.355.50 | 1.52
22:00/4060 |[ESP 1 |REAL MAD. ALAVES 1.20/6.75|14.0(1.55|25.0/2.10|70.0)2.41/1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.62 | 1.30 ] 1.35 | 2.70 | 3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.27 | 6.50

23:00/1687 |PER 1 |[CAJAMARCA |C.MANNUC. 1.85/3.40|4.1012,90|6.50|5.60 | 13.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2,.35]1.85 | 5.702.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70

23:30/1285 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO  |LLANEROS 3.60|3.05]2.1016.00|3.5011.06.75|1.47[2.50 | 5.00|3.50)6.75|5.60)2.55|10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50

23:30/1396 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA NUBLENSE 2.55|3.2012.6514.10|4.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.4512.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50

00:30|1491 |[ECU C |GUAYA.C. IND.DEL V 4.90/3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]15.0|4.70]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.75|7.25|2.65| 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
00:30|1500 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. GUALACEO 3.7013.10/2.056.003.40]11.06.50 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 7.00 | 5.802.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
00:55/1341 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE R.TOMAY. 1.67/3.50|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.90 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.50
00:55|1522 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR GUARANI 2.05|2.8514.1013.406.25|6.75| 11.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.45 | 3.30 | 2.60 | 4.50
00:55| 8509 |CARC |OUANAMIN. GRENADES 1.95]3.35/3.70/3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85|5.702.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82| 2.352.00 | 3.20
02:00]1391 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE HUACHIP. 1.3514.5018.50[1.92/16.0/2.75|35.012.031.70 | 2.75|2.50/1.92 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.303.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
02:00| 1398 |CHIL1 |cOQUIMBO EVERT.CD 2.30/3.20/3.003.70 | 5.00]7.259.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
03:00(1292 |COL C |DEP.CALI FORTALEZA (0:1) |12.00|3.10|3.903.30|6.50(6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.50|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
03:00/1342 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE AURORA 1.70/3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.70| 15.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.75 | 3.90
03:00/8510 |ICARC |P.SPAIN CIBAO 2.10]3.35]3.2513.30 | 5.2016.00 | 9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 [ 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.60
03:30[11664 COPALIRIVER PL. coLocoLo(1:1) |1.50|4.007.25)2.30|14.0]3.70 | 30.0)1.62|2.15/4.003.20|2.65|1.90|1.70 | 4.50 3.35|16.0]2.30 | 2.80 ] 1.80 | 6.75
03:3011665 SUDA |CORINTH. FORTAL.CE (2:00 12.10|3.35|3.60/3.40|5.6016.75]|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.602.80]|1.97 |6.50]|2.45|10.01.87|2.50|2.25| 3.35
03:30| 1286 | CO2CL|BARRANQ. ATL.HUILA 2.85|3.05]2.504.90|4.209.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[5.30 | 3.99[2.20 |8.00] 2.15| 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
03:30|1523 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CRB 2.05|3.05|3.803.406.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
03:30|1526 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. AMER.MIN. 3.05/3.05|2.35|5.303.90]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.60[2.359.502.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 3.20 | 2.60
05:00| 8511 |[CAME |ANTIGUA DEP.SAPR. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05




